Re-Order Form
1
Patient Sticker
Precision® MIS Bunion System
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
 Guided Instrumentation
P27-110-2420 Ø2.4mm Cannulated Drill for Ø3.0 Screw, Long
P27-110-2720 Ø2.7mm Cannulated Drill for Ø3.5 Screw, Long
P27-110-3020 Ø3.0mm Cannulated Drill for Ø4.0 Screw, Long
P27-190-TL30 Ø3.0 Driver, Cannulated Long
P27-190-TL35 Ø3.5 Driver, Cannulated Long
P27-190-TL40 Ø4.0 Driver, Cannulated Long
P99-192-2015 K-wire, 2.0mm x 150mm
P31-941-0150 Sterilization Container, K-wire, Outrigger Fixation
P27-101-100R Outrigger, Right
P27-101-100L Outrigger, Left
P27-920-ANWG Angel Wing
P27-930-LAT4 Screw Tube, Lateral Screw, Common
P27-931-30LT Drill Guide Tube, Lateral Screw, 3.0 Drill
P27-931-35LT Drill Guide Tube, Lateral Screw, 3.5 Drill
P27-931-40LT Drill Guide Tube, Lateral Screw, 4.0 Drill
P27-931-30MD Drill Guide Tube, Medial Screw, 3.0 Drill
P27-931-35MD Drill Guide Tube, Medial Screw, 3.5 Drill
P27-931-40MD Drill Guide Tube, Medial Screw, 4.0 Drill
P27-932-3000 K-wire Tube, Ø3.0 Screw
P27-932-3500 K-wire Tube, Ø3.5 Screw
P27-932-4000 K-wire Tube, Ø4.0 Screw
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
Free Hand Instrumentation
P27-110-2412 Ø2.4mm Cannulated Drill for Ø3.0 Screw, Short
P27-110-2712 Ø2.7mm Cannulated Drill for Ø3.5 Screw, Short
P27-110-3012 Ø3.0mm Cannulated Drill for Ø4.0 Screw, Short
P27-190-TS30 Ø3.0 Driver, Cannulated, Short
P27-190-TS35 Ø3.5 Driver, Cannulated, Short
P27-190-TS40 Ø4.0 Driver, Cannulated, Short
P27-192-3023 Ø1.2 x 230mm Smooth K-wire for Ø3.0 Screw
P27-192-3523 Ø1.6 x 230mm Smooth K-wire for Ø3.5 Screw
P27-192-4023 Ø1.7 x 230mm Smooth K-wire for Ø4.0 Screw
P27-193-3023 Sterilization Container for Ø1.2 x 230mm K-wire
P27-193-3523 Sterilization Container for Ø1.6 x 230mm K-wire
P27-193-4023 Sterilization Container for Ø1.7 x 230mm K-wire
P27-951-3540 Depth Gauge, Common
P99-150-0001 Forceps
P27-940-0030 Countersink, Ø3.0 Screw
P27-940-0035 Countersink, Ø3.5 Screw
P27-940-0040 Countersink, Ø4.0 Screw
P99-150-0160 Freer Elevator
P99-150-2703 Straight Elevator
P99-150-2704 Curved Elevator
P27-943-0030 Drill Guide/Soft Tissue Protector (double sided),
Handled, Ø3.0 Screw
P27-943-0035 Drill Guide/Soft Tissue Protector (double sided),
Handled, Ø3.5 Screw
P27-943-0040 Drill Guide/Soft Tissue Protector (double sided),
Handled, Ø4.0 Screw
CHRG-MBSS-01-RevA
Effective: 02/2024
Re-Order Form
2
Patient Sticker
Precision® MIS Bunion System
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
P27-999-30CW Cleaning wire
P27-950-3000 Parallel K-Wire Guide, Handled, Ø3.0 Screw
P27-950-3540 Parallel K-Wire Guide, Handled, Ø3.5 and Ø4.0 Screws
P27-191-TT30 Ø3.0 Driver, Solid, Short
P27-191-TT35 Ø3.5 Driver, Solid, Short
P27-191-TT40 Ø4.0 Driver, Solid, Short
P27-182-0001 Reduction Wire
P99-000-AOLG Handle, AO Connection, Ratcheting
P31-941-0000 Sterilization Container, Cap
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
Case & Tray Components
P27-900-MIT1 Instrument Tray 1
P27-900-MIT2 Instrument Tray 2
P27-900-MICL Case Lid
P27-900-MICB Case Base
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
3.0 Cannulated Screws
P27-130-0012 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.0 x 12mm
P27-130-0014 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.0 x 14mm
P27-130-0016 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.0 x 16mm
P27-130-0018 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.0 x 18mm
P27-130-0020 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.0 x 20mm
P27-130-0022 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.0 x 22mm
P27-130-0024 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.0 x 24mm
P27-130-0026 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.0 x 26mm
P27-130-0028 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.0 x 28mm
P27-130-0030 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.0 x 30mm
P27-130-0032 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.0 x 32mm
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
3.5 Cannulated Screws
P27-135-0012 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 12mm
P27-135-0014 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 14mm
P27-135-0016 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 16mm
P27-135-0018 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 18mm
P27-135-0020 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 20mm
P27-135-0022 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 22mm
P27-135-0024 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 24mm
P27-135-0026 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 26mm
P27-135-0028 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 28mm
P27-135-0030 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 30mm
P27-135-0032 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 32mm
P27-135-0034 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 34mm
P27-135-0036 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 36mm
P27-135-0038 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 38mm
P27-135-0040 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 40mm
P27-135-0042 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 42mm
P27-135-0044 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 44mm
P27-135-0046 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 46mm
P27-135-0048 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 48mm
P27-135-0050 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 50mm
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
P27-130-0034 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.0 x 34mm
P27-130-0036 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.0 x 36mm
P27-130-0038 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.0 x 38mm
P27-130-0040 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.0 x 40mm
P27-130-0042 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.0 x 42mm
P27-130-0044 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.0 x 44mm
P27-130-0046 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.0 x 46mm
P27-130-0048 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.0 x 48mm
CHRG-MBSS-01-RevA
Effective: 02/2024
Re-Order Form
3
Patient Sticker
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
P27-135-0052 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 52mm
P27-135-0054 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 54mm
P27-135-0056 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 56mm
P27-135-0058 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 58mm
P27-135-0060 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 60mm
P27-135-0062 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 62mm
P27-135-0064 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 64mm
P27-135-0066 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 66mm
P27-135-0068 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 68mm
P27-135-0070 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø3.5 x 70mm
Precision® MIS Bunion System
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
4.0 Cannulated Screws
P27-140-0016 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 16mm
P27-140-0018 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 18mm
P27-140-0020 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 20mm
P27-140-0022 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 22mm
P27-140-0024 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 24mm
P27-140-0026 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 26mm
P27-140-0028 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 28mm
P27-140-0030 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 30mm
P27-140-0032 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 32mm
P27-140-0034 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 34mm
P27-140-0036 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 36mm
P27-140-0038 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 38mm
P27-140-0040 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 40mm
P27-140-0042 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 42mm
P27-140-0044 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 44mm
P27-140-0046 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 46mm
P27-140-0048 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 48mm
P27-140-0050 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 50mm
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
P27-140-0052 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 52mm
P27-140-0054 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 54mm
P27-140-0056 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 56mm
P27-140-0058 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 58mm
P27-140-0060 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 60mm
P27-140-0062 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 62mm
P27-140-0064 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 64mm
P27-140-0066 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 66mm
P27-140-0068 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 68mm
P27-140-0070 Precision MIS Screw, Cannulated, Ø4.0 x 70mm
PART # DESCRIPTION QTY
Case & Tray Components
P27-900-MISC Screw Caddy Base
P27-900-MISL Screw Caddy Lid
CHRG-MBSS-01-RevA
Effective: 02/2024